Juniores Regionali U19 2025/2026 (Puglia) - Girone E

classifica completa 7° giornata

SQUADRA
Atletico Palagiano

Diavoli Biancorossi
Ginosa

Leporano Soccer
Novellino Calcio

Pro Massafra 2022
Ragazzi Sprint Crispiano
San Giorgio Calcio 2017
Sava Calcio

Soccer Massafra 1963
Taranto Calcio

Virtus Taranto Calcio

risultati della 7° giornata
22/11/2025

22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025
22/11/2025

22/11/2025
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